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S.No. Title of Activity Date No. of Participants Folio No. 
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Solidworks 182 1 
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CIRCULAR 
EEC/Aero/VAC/2021-22/01 Date:17.09.2021 

Ihis is to inform that, we have arranged to conduct Value Added Course on, "3D CAD Modeling 
using Solidworks" during 24.09.2021, 08.10.2021 & 15.10.2021. This course will be helpful for getting 
placement in design oriented jobs. Students can enroll their name to participate in the course to the course 
coordinator on or before 22.09.2021 
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DEPARTMENT OF AERONAUTICAL ENGINEERING 

VALUE ADDED COURSE-SOLIDWORKS 

COURSE PLAN 

COURSE S.No MODULE DESCRIPTION REMARKS 
INSTRUCTOR 

SolidWorks Graphical User 1. 
Dr.S.P.Venkatesan Interface 

2 Sketch Entities Mr.J.Senthil Kumar 

3. Sketch Tools Mr.J.Senthil Kumar 

4. Relations Mr.J.Senthil Kumar 

. Dimensioning Dr.S.P.Venkatesan 

6. Part Modeling Tools Mr.J.Senthil Kumar 

7. Creating Extrude features Mr.J.Senthil Kumar 

8 Creating Revolve features Mr.J.Senthil Kumar 

Module 1 Creating Swept features Mr.J.Senthil Kumar 

Part&Assembly Creating curves Mr.J.Senthil Kumar 10. 

11. Creating Fillet features Dr.S.P.Venkatesan 

12 Inserting Hole types Dr.S.P.Venkatesan 
13 Creating Shell &Rib Dr.S.P.Venkatesan 
14. Creating Patten Mr.J.Senthil Kumar 

Introduction to Assembly Modeling 

&Approaches 
15. Mr.J.Senthil Kumar 

16. Assembly Modeling Tools Mr.J.Senthil Kumar 

17 Applying Standard Mates Mr.J.Senthil Kumar 

18. Creating Explode Views Mr.J.Senthil Kumar 

19 Module 2 Surface Modeling tools Dr.S.P.Venkatesan 

20 Surface Modeling Application of tools 



&Sheet Metal Sheet Metal Design 

Base Flange, Sheet Metal Tab 
21 Dr.S.P.Venkatesan 

2 Break Corner, Closed Corners, Rip Dr.S.P.Venkatesan 

23 Introduction to GD&T Dr.S.P.Venkatesan 

24 Generating Drawing Views Dr.S.P.Venkatesan 

Module 3 
25 Introduction to Angle of Projection Dr.S.P.Venkatesan 

Detailing 
26 Creating Dimensions Dr.S.P.Venkatesan 

27 Inserting Annotations Mr.J.Senthil Kumar 
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EXCEL ENGiNEERING COLLEGB, DMAR AM -63 
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DEPARTMENT OF AERONAUTICAL ENGINEERING 

VALUE ADDED COURSE - SOLIDWORKS 

PARTICIPANTS LIST 

 

S.No 
ROLL 

NUMBER 

REGISTER 

NUMBER 
NAME DEPARTMENT 

1 20AE001 730920101001 ABINESH S  B.E AERO 

2 20AE002 730920101002 ABINESH U  B.E AERO 

3 20AE003 730920101003 ADITYA SINGH B.E AERO 

4 20AE005 730920101005 AMAN ARYAN B.E AERO 

5 20AE007 730920101007 ASHIKA K V B.E AERO 

6 20AE008 730920101008 ASHUTOSH KUMAR B.E AERO 

7 20AE009 730920101009 BHUVANESH R  B.E AERO 

8 20AE010 730920101010 CHITTALURU PRAVEEN  B.E AERO 

9 20AE011 730920101011 DINESHKUMAR N  B.E AERO 

10 20AE012 730920101012 GAJADHAR KUMAR SAHANI  B.E AERO 

11 20AE013 730920101013 
BALIJA CHAMAKURA 
GANESH CHANDRA 

B.E AERO 

12 20AE014 730920101014 GOWTHAM N B.E AERO 

13 20AE016 730920101015 HRITIK KUMAR B.E AERO 

14 20AE017 730920101016 JAGADEESH  J  B.E AERO 

15 20AE018 730920101017 KARTHIKEYAN S  B.E AERO 

16 20AE019 730920101018 MAAZ AHMED NADEEM  B.E AERO 

17 20AE020 730920101019 MAHADEVA SWAMY S  B.E AERO 

18 20AE021 730920101020 MAHEEN TARANNUM B.E AERO 

19 20AE023 730920101022 MANIKANDA PRABHU M  B.E AERO 

20 20AE024 730920101023 MANIKANDAN G B.E AERO 

21 20AE025 730920101024 MANIKANDAN S  B.E AERO 

22 20AE027 730920101026 MANOHARAN D  B.E AERO 

23 20AE029 730920101027 MOHAMMED MUTHEEB  B.E AERO 

24 20AE030 730920101028 MUTHUKUMAR D  B.E AERO 

25 20AE031 730920101029 NAVANEETHAN  M S  B.E AERO 

26 20AE032 730920101030 NAVEENKUMAR A  B.E AERO 

27 20AE034 730920101032 NISHA C  B.E AERO 



28 20AE035 730920101033 NISHANTH  S  B.E AERO 

29 20AE036 730920101034 NITHARSAN R  B.E AERO 

30 20AE037 730920101035 PRADEESH   A C B.E AERO 

31 20AE039 730920101036 ROHIT KHUMUKCHAM  B.E AERO 

32 20AE040 730920101037 SABARIVASAN M  B.E AERO 

33 20AE041 730920101038 SAGAR KUMAR B.E AERO 

34 20AE042 730920101039 SAHAJ SABHARWAL  B.E AERO 

35 20AE043 730920101040 SANDEEP RAJ  B.E AERO 

36 19AE002 730919101002 ABINANTHAN S B.E AERO 

37 19AE003 730919101003 AFTAB S B.E AERO 

38 19AE084 730919101004 AHAD ALI S K B.E AERO 

39 19AE004 730919101005 AJAI KISHORE T B.E AERO 

40 19AE006 730919101007 AKASH E B.E AERO 

41 19AE007 730919101008 AKHIL JOSE  B.E AERO 

42 19AE008 730919101009 AKSHAYA KUMARAN P B.E AERO 

43 19AE009 730919101010 AMAAN NASIM  B.E AERO 

44 19AE010 730919101012 ANTONY BESKIN A B.E AERO 

45 19AE011 730919101013 ANWAR BASHA B K B.E AERO 

46 19AE012 730919101014 ARAVIND M B.E AERO 

47 19AE013 730919101015 ARUL KUMAR S B.E AERO 

48 19AE014 730919101016 ASIF EQUBAL ANSARI  B.E AERO 

49 19AE015 730919101017 BHAGIYA PRASAD A B.E AERO 

50 19AE016 730919101018 BIJOY KRISHNA GUCHHAIT  B.E AERO 

51 19AE018 730919101021 CHANDHIRAN B B.E AERO 

52 19AE019 730919101022 DHINESH S B.E AERO 

53 19AE020 730919101023 ELAVARASAN K B.E AERO 

54 19AE021 730919101024 GNANASEKAR M B.E AERO 

55 19AE022 730919101025 GUHAN N B.E AERO 

56 19AE023 730919101026 GUNA M B.E AERO 

57 19AE024 730919101027 GUNAL R B.E AERO 

58 19AE025 730919101028 HARIPRASAD S V B.E AERO 

59 19AE026 730919101030 IRSHAD ALI  B.E AERO 

60 19AE027 730919101031 IYAPPAN R B.E AERO 

61 19AE028 730919101032 JAI KISHORE S B.E AERO 

62 19AE029 730919101033 JANMEJAY KUMAR CHAUBEY  B.E AERO 

63 19AE030 730919101034 JEEVA R B.E AERO 

64 19AE031 730919101035 JEEVANANDHAM M B.E AERO 

65 19AE032 730919101036 JEEVANTHINI M B.E AERO 

66 19AE033 730919101037 JOTHIPRASANTH M B.E AERO 

67 19AE034 730919101038 JYOTI RANJAN  B.E AERO 

68 19AE035 730919101039 KALPANA SOUTHRI M B.E AERO 



69 19AE036 730919101040 KARTHI S B.E AERO 

70 19AE037 730919101041 KAVYA M B.E AERO 

71 19AE038 730919101042 KOUSHIK SHEE  B.E AERO 

72 19AE039 730919101043 LAL KRISHNA V B.E AERO 

73 19AE040 730919101044 MAHESWARAN R B.E AERO 

74 19AE041 730919101045 MANI S B.E AERO 

75 19AE042 730919101047 MANISH KUMAR DUBEY  B.E AERO 

76 19AE043 730919101048 MANOJ RASAILY  B.E AERO 

77 19AE044 730919101049 MD FAIZAN  B.E AERO 

78 19AE046 730919101051 
MD SHAHADAB HOSSAIN 

SHANTO  
B.E AERO 

79 19AE045 730919101052 MD TARIQUE MAHMOOD  B.E AERO 

80 19AE047 730919101053 MILAN ANEESH  B.E AERO 

81 19AE048 730919101054 MITHUN M B.E AERO 

82 19AE052 730919101055 MOHAMMAD YUSUF  B.E AERO 

83 19AE049 730919101056 MOHAMMED MOIN  B.E AERO 

84 19AE050 730919101057 MOHAMMED RINSHAD V B.E AERO 

85 19AE051 730919101058 MOHAMMED SUFIYAN ZABI  B.E AERO 

86 19AE053 730919101059 MONISH G B.E AERO 

87 19AE054 730919101060 MOUNIKA P B.E AERO 

88 19AE055 730919101061 MUHAMMED FAROOQUE K B.E AERO 

89 19AE056 730919101062 NAKKALA SRINIVASA RAO  B.E AERO 

90 19AE057 730919101063 NAVEEN KUMAR R B.E AERO 

91 19AE058 730919101064 NIRANJAN N B.E AERO 

92 19AE059 730919101065 NIRMAL BENNY  B.E AERO 

93 19AE060 730919101066 NOBY PRINCE R B.E AERO 

94 19AE062 730919101068 OWAIS SADR  B.E AERO 

95 19AE063 730919101069 POOJA P M B.E AERO 

96 19AE064 730919101070 PRADEEP M B.E AERO 

97 19AE066 730919101074 PRITHIVIRAJ K B.E AERO 

98 19AE067 730919101078 RAHULRAHAVENDRAN M B.E AERO 

99 19AE068 730919101079 RAJU MEER  B.E AERO 

100 19AE070 730919101080 RAMESH M B.E AERO 

101 19AE069 730919101081 RAM PRATAP MAHATO  B.E AERO 

102 19AE072 730919101082 RANJITH M B.E AERO 

103 19AE071 730919101083 RANJITH KUMAR A B.E AERO 

104 19AE073 730919101084 RAVIRAJ PANDEY  B.E AERO 

105 19AE074 730919101086 SAMARJITH SINGH S B.E AERO 

106 19AE076 730919101089 SANTOSH PRAKASH  B.E AERO 

107 19AE077 730919101090 SARAN R B.E AERO 

108 19AE079 730919101092 SETHUPATHI S B.E AERO 



109 19AE080 730919101093 SHAMS ALTAMASH ANSARI  B.E AERO 

110 19AE082 730919101094 SHANMUGA PRIYAN K B.E AERO 

111 19AE081 730919101095 SHANMUGA SUNDARAM A B.E AERO 

112 19AE083 730919101096 SIVANESAN K B.E AERO 

113 19AE085 730919101097 SOMASUNDARAM R B.E AERO 

114 19AE086 730919101098 SOUMYADIP SHIT  B.E AERO 

115 19AE087 730919101099 SOURAV BISWAS  B.E AERO 

116 19AE088 730919101100 SUBASH DHAKAL  B.E AERO 

117 19AE089 730919101101 SUDIP DHAKAL  B.E AERO 

118 19AE090 730919101102 SUPRIYA S B.E AERO 

119 19AE091 730919101103 SURAJ ADHIKARI  B.E AERO 

120 19AE092 730919101104 SURYA S B.E AERO 

121 19AE093 730919101105 SWETHA D B.E AERO 

122 19AE094 730919101106 SWETHA T B.E AERO 

123 19AE095 730919101107 SYED ABHAJAL PEER  B.E AERO 

124 19AE096 730919101108 SYED JUNAID AHMED  B.E AERO 

125 19AE097 730919101109 THAMIZHARASAN G B.E AERO 

126 19AE098 730919101110 VANATHI M B.E AERO 

127 19AE099 730919101111 VARUN KUMAR S B.E AERO 

128 19AE101 730919101113 VIGNESH T B.E AERO 

129 19AE103 730919101114 VIJAYAN S B.E AERO 

130 19AE102 730919101115 VIJAY KAMESH B B.E AERO 

131 19AE104 730919101116 VIVEKA K B.E AERO 

132 19AE105 730919101117 VIZHIYARASU T B.E AERO 

133 20LAE106 730919101301 AFRITHI S B.E AERO 

134 20LAE107 730919101302 AJITH V B.E AERO 

135 20LAE108 730919101303 ARIVU SELVAN.A  B.E AERO 

136 20LAE109 730919101304 JITHINMON J B.E AERO 

137 20LAE110 730919101305 LALITHA S B.E AERO 

138 20LAE111 730919101306 MOHAMMED YOUNUS B.E AERO 

139 21MEISE01 730921423001 ABIN YOONUS M.E ISE 

140 21MEISE02 730921423002 AKSHAY SOORYA M.E ISE 

141 21MEISE03 730921423003 ALOK RANJAN M.E ISE 

142 21MEISE04 730921423004 ANSOOL JEES ANTO M.E ISE 

143 21MEISE05 730921423005 BALAJI.G.N M.E ISE 

144 21MEISE06 730921423006 GANESH.A M.E ISE 

145 21MEISE07 730921423007 GOBINATH.R.V M.E ISE 

146 21MEISE08 730921423008 GOWSIK SURYA KUMAR.R M.E ISE 

147 21MEISE09 730921423009 HARIHARAN.S.B M.E ISE 

148 21MEISE10 730921423010 JAYA KUMAR.N M.E ISE 

149 21MEISE11 730921423011 JEGAN PRABHU.A M.E ISE 



730921423012 JOEL PRAVEEN.S 
730921423013 LOGESHWARAN.E 

150 21MEISE12 M.E ISE 

51 21MEISE13 M.E ISE 

152 21MEISE15 730921423015 MARUDHU KAVI.V M.E ISE 
153 21MEISE17 730921423017 MONISH.N M.E ISE 
154 21MEISE18 730921423018 NANAKUTTY GIRIDHAR M.E ISE 

21MEISE19730921423019 NATARAJAN.M.S 
730921423020 

155 M.E ISE 
156 21MEISE20 PANCHDEV KUMAR M.E ISE 
157 21MEISE21 730921423021 RANJANI.R M.E ISE 
158 21MEISE22 730921423022 SAKTHIVEL.D M.E ISE 
159 21MEISE23 730921423023 SASIKUMAR.M M.E ISE 
160 21MEISE24 730921423024 SHANKAR GANESH.L M.E ISE 

21MEISE26 7 30921423026UMA MAHESHWARI.M 161 M.E ISE 
162 21MEISE27 730921423027 VENKAT RAMANA.B M.E ISE 

163 21MEISE28 730921423028 VENKATESH.K M.E ISE 
164 21MEISE29 730921423029 VENKATESH.R M.E ISE 
165 21MEISE30 730921423030 VIGNESHWARAN.S M.E ISE 
166 21MEISE31 730921423031 SRIDHAR A M.E ISE 
167 21MEISE32 730921423032 VIMRESHWARAN K M.E ISE 
168 21MEAE01 730921424001 AJITH V 

21MEAE02730921424002 ANUJA K 
M.E AERO 

169 M.E AERO 

170 21MEAE03 730921424003 ARUNODHAYA A.S M.E AEROD 
171 21MEAE04 730921424004 BHARATHPRABHU R M.E AERO 

172 21MEAE05 730921424005 GOKUL M M.E AERO0 
173 21MEAE06 730921424006 JAGANIVASCK M.E AERO 
174 21MEAEO7 730921424007 JOTHIKA M M.E AERO 
175 21MEAE08 730921424008 KASMIR ANTHIREYANNA M.E AERO 

176 21MEAE09 730921424009 KIRUTHIKA M M.E AERO 
177 21MEAE10 730921424010 NAWAZ BASHA N M.E AERO 

178 21MEAE11 730921424011 TAMILSELVAN N M.E AERO 
730921424012 THENMOZHI S 

20MEAEO1 730920424001 JEFFREY JACKSON RAJJ 
730920424002 KARTHIKEYAN M 
730920424003 MOAZHUSSAIN 

179 21MEAE12 M.E AERO 

180 M.E AERO 
181 20MEAEO2 M.E AERO 

182 20MEAE03B M.E AERO 

GIVEE EERING 
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CET 

DEPARTMENT OF AERONAUTICAL ENGINEERING 

VALUE ADDED COURSE SOLIDWORKS 

ATTENDANCE 

ROLL REGISTER S.No NAME NUMBER NUMBER 
20AEO01 730920101001 ABINESH S 
20AEO02 730920101002 ABINESH UU 
20AE003 730920101003 
20AE005 730920101005 AMAN ARYAN 

ADITYA SINGH 

20AE007 730920101007 ASHIKA K VV 
6 20AE008 730920101008 ASHUTOSH KUMAR 
7 20AE009 730920101009 BHUVANESH R 
8 20AE010 730920101010 CHITTALURU PRAVEEN 

20AE011 730920101011 DINESHKUMAR N 9 

10 20AE012 730920101012 GAJADHAR KUMAR SAHANI | 
730920101013 BALIJA CHAMAKURAA 11 20AEO13 

GANESH CHANDRA 
12 730920101014 GOWTHAM N 

20AEO16 730920101015 HRITIK KUMAR 
20AE014 

13 

14 20AE017 730920101016 JAGADEESHJ 
15 20AE018 730920101017 KARTHIKEYAN S 

16 20AE019 730920101018 MAAZ AHMED NADEEM 
17 20AE020 730920101019 MAHADEVA SWAMY S 

18 20AE021 730920101020 MAHEEN TARANNUM 

19 20AE023 730920101022 MANIKANDA PRABHU M 
20 20AE024 730920101023 MANIKANDAN G 

MANIKANDAN S 
MANOHARAN D 

21 20AE025 730920101024 

22 20AE027 730920101026 

23 20AE029 730920101027 MOHAMMED MUTHEEB 

MUTHUKUMAR D 
NAVANEETHAN MS 

24 20AE030 730920101028 

25 20AE031 730920101029 

26 20AE032 730920101030 NAVEENKUMAR A 

27 20AE034 730920101032 NISHA C 



28 20AE035 730920101033 NISHANTH1S 
29 20AE036 730920101034 NITHARSAN R 
30 20AE037 730920101035 SH AC 

ROHIT KHUMUKCHAM 31 20AE039 730920101036 ala 
32 20AE040 730920101037 SABARIVASAN M 
33 20AE041 730920101038 

20AE042 730920101039 SAHAJ SABHARWAL 
SAGAR KUMAR 

34 

35 20AE043 730920101040 SANDEEP RAJ 
36 19AE002 730919101002 ABINANTHAN S 
37 19AEO03 730919101003 AFTABS 

730919101004 AHAD ALI SK 38 19AE084 
39 19AE004 730919101005 AJAI KISHORE T 
40 19AE006 730919101007 AKASH E 
41 19AEO07 730919101008 AKHIL JOSE 

42 19AE008 730919101009 AKSHAYA KUMARANP ZZ 43 19AE009 730919101010 AMAAN NASIM 
44 19AE010 730919101012 ANTONY BESKIN A 

730919101013 ANWAR BASHA BK 
730919101014 ARAVIND M 
730919101015 ARUL KUMAR S 
730919101016 ASIF EQUBAL ANSARI 

45 19AE011 
46 19AE012 
4/ 19AE013 
48 19AE014 r|t 
49 19AE015 730919101017 BHAGYA PRASADDA 

730919101018 BIJOY KRISHNA GUCHHAIT a | L// 
0 19AE016 
51 19AE018 730919101021 CHANDHIRAN B 

19AE019 730919101022 DHINESH S 52 

53 19AE020 730919101023 ELAVARASAN K ZLZ7 
54 19AE021 730919101024 GNANASEKAR M 

55 19AE022 730919101025 GUHAN N ZZZ 730919101026 GUNA M 
730919101027 GUNAL R 

19AE025 730919101028 HARIPRASAD S V 

730919101030 IRSHAD ALI 

56 19AEO23 
57 19AE024 L 
58 

59 19AE026 
60 19AE027 730919101031 IYAPPAN R 
61 19AE028 730919101032 JAI KISHORE S 

730919101033 JANMEJAY KUMAR CHAUBEY z|t 
730919101034 JEEVAR 

62 19AE029 

63 19AE030 
19AE031 730919101035 JEEVANANDHAM M 
19AE032 

64 
65 730919101036 JEEVANTHINI M 
66 19AE033 730919101037 JOTHIPRASANTH M aa 730919101038 JYOTI RANJAN 

730919101039 KALPANA SOUTHRI M 
67 19AE034 

68 19AE035 



69 19AE036 730919101040 KARTHI S 
70 19AE037 730919101041 KAVYAM 

19AE038 730919101042 KOUSHIK SHEE 

72 19AE039 730919101043 LAL KRISHNA V 

73 19AE040 730919101044 MAHESWARAN R 
74 19AE041 730919101045 MANI S 

75 19AE042 730919101047 MANISH KUMAR DUBEY 

76 19AE043 730919101048 MANOJ RASAILY 
730919101049 MD FAIZAN 19AE044 

78 19AE046 
MD SHAHADAB HOSSAIN 

730919101051 
SHANTO 

79 19AE045 730919101052 MD TARIQUE MAHMOOD 
730919101053 MILAN ANEESH 80 19AE047 

81 19AE048 730919101054 MITHUN M L 82 19AEO52 730919101055 MOHAMMAD YUSUF 
730919101056 MOHAMMED MOIN 83 19AE049 

84 19AE050 730919101057 MOHAMMED RINSHAD V 
85 19AE051 730919101058 MOHAMMED SUFIYAN ZABI l| 
86 19AE053 730919101059 MONISH G 
87 19AE054 730919101060 MOUNIKA P 

88 19AE055 730919101061 MUHAMMED FAROOQUEK 
89 19AE056 730919101062 NAKKALA SRINIVASA RAO a| 
90 19AEO57 730919101063 NAVEEN KUMAR R 

730919101064 NIRANJAN N 
730919101065 NIRMAL BENNY 
730919101066 NOBY PRINCER 
730919101068 OWAIS SADR 

91 19AE058 

92 19AE059 

93 19AEO60 
94 19AE062 

95 19AE063 730919101069 POOJA PM 

96 19AE064 730919101070 PRADEEP M 
97 19AE066 730919101074 PRITHIVIRAJ K 

98 19AE067 730919101078 RAHULRAHAVENDRANM 
99 19AE068 730919101079 RAJU MEER 

100 19AE070 730919101080 RAMESH M 
101 19AE069 730919101081 RAM PRATAP MAHATO 

19AEO72 730919101082 RANJITH M 
730919101083 RANJITH KUMAR A 
730919101084 RAVIRAJ PANDEY 

102 

277 103 19AE071 

104 19AE073 

105 19AE074 730919101086 SAMARJITH SINGH S 
106 19AEO76 730919101089 SANTOSH PRAKASH 

730919101090 SARAN R 
730919101092 SETHUPATHI S 

107 19AEO77 

108 19AE079 



109 19AE080 SHAMS ALTAMASH ANSARI 

730919101094 SHANMUGA PRIYAN K 
19AE081 730919101095 SHANMUGA SUNDARAMA t 

730919101093 
110 19AE082 
111 
112 19AE083 730919101096 SIVANESANK 
113 730919101097 SOMASUNDARAM R 19AE085 
114 19AE086 730919101098 SOUMYADIP SHIT 
115 19AE087 730919101099 SOURAV BISWAS 
116 19AE088 730919101100 SUBASH DHAKAL 
117 19AE089 730919101101 SUDIP DHAKAL 
118 19AE090 730919101102 SUPRIYA S 

730919101103 SURAJ ADHIKARI 
730919101104 SURYAS 

119 19AE091 
120 19AE092 
121 19AE093 730919101105 SWETHAD 
122 19AE094 730919101106 SWETHA T 
123 19AE095 730919101107 SYED ABHAJAL PEER 
124 19AE096 730919101108 SYED JUNAID AHMED 
125 19AE097 730919101109 THAMIZHARASAN G 
126 19AE098 730919101110 VANATHIM 2 127 19AE099 730919101111 VARUN KUMAR S 

19AE101 730919101113 VIGNESH T 128 

129 19AE103 730919101114 VIJAYAN S 
130 19AE102 730919101115 VIJAY KAMESH B 
131 19AE104 730919101116 VIVEKA K 
132 19AE105 730919101117 VIZHIYARASU T 
133 20LAE106 730919101301AFRITHI S 

730919101302 AJITH V 
20LAE108 730919101303 ARIVU SELVAN.A 

134 20LAE107 
135 
136 20LAE109 730919101304 JITHINMON J 

20LAE110 137 730919101305 LALITHA S 
138 20LAE111 730919101306 MOHAMMED YOUNUS 
139 21MEISEO1 730921423001 ABIN YOONUS 
140 21MEISEO2 730921423002 AKSHAY SOORYA 
141 21MEISE03730921423003 ALOK RANJAN 
142 21MEISEO4 730921423004 ANSOOL JEES ANTO 
143 21MEISE05 730921423005 BALAJIL.G.N 

21MEISEO6 730921423006 GANESH.A 144 

145 21MEISE07 730921423007 GOBINATH.R.V 
146 21MEISE08 730921423008 GOWSIK SURYA KUMAR.R Z 147 21MEISE09 730921423009 HARIHARAN.S.B 
148 21MEISE10 730921423010 JAYA KUMAR.N 
149 21MEISE11 730921423011 JEGAN PRABHU.AA 



150 730921423012 JOEL PRAVEEN S 21MEISE 12 

151 21MEISE 13 730921423013 LOGESHWARANE 

152 21MEISE 15 73092 1423015 MARUDHU KAVIV 
153 21MEISE 17 730921423017 MONISH N 
154 21MEISE 18 730921423018 NANAKUTTY GIRIDHAR 
55 21MEISE 19 730921423019 NATARAJAN MS 
56 21MEISE20 730921423020 PANCHDEV KUMAR 
157 21MEISE21 730921423021 RANJANIR 
158 21MEISE22 730921423022 SAKTHIVEL D 

21MEISE23 730921423023 SASIKUMARM 
5 

160 21MEISE24 730921423024 SHANKAR GANESH L 
161 21MEISE26 730921423026 UMA MAHESHWARI M 
162 21MEISEZ7 730921423027 VENKAT RAMANA B 
163 21MEISE28 73092142302 VENKATESHK 
164 21MEISE29 730921423029 VENKATESHR 
165 21MEISE0 730921423030 VIGNESHWARAN S 
166 21MEISE31 730921423031 SRIDHAR A 
167 21MEISE32 730921423032 VIMRESHWARAN K 
168 21MEAEO1 730921424001 AJITH V 
169 21MEAEO2 730921424002 ANUJA K 
170 21MEAE03 730921424003 ARUNODHAYA AS 
171 21MEAE04 730921424004 BHARATHPRABHU R 
172 21MEAE05 730921424005 GOKUL M 
173 21MEAE06 730921424006 JAGANIVASCK 
174 21MEAE07 730921424007 JOTHIKA M 
175 21MEAE08 730921424008 KASMIR ANTHIREYANA 
176 21MEAE09 730921424009 KIRUTHIKA M 
177 21MEAE10 730921424010 NAWAZ BASHA N 
178 21MEAE11 730921424011 TAMILSELVAN N 
179 21MEAE12 730921424012 THENMOZHIS 
180 20MEAEO1 730920424001 JEFFREY JACKSON RAJ J 
181 20MEAE02 730920424002 KARTHIKEYAN M 
182 20MEAE03 730920424003 MOAZ HUSSAIN 

EING LENG 

iICAL 

ENGNELKING HU MMID'UENGINERNC 
EXCEL ENTOINEERING COLLEG 
KMARAPANAM-17 . 

COL 



 

  EXCEL ENGINEERING COLLEGE 

(Autonomous) 
Approved by AICTE, New Delhi & Affiliated to Anna University, Chennai 

Accredited by NBA (AERO,CSE, MECH,ECE), NAAC with “A+” and Recognised by UGC (2f &12B) 

KOMARAPALAYAM - 637303 

 

DEPARTMENT OF AERONAUTICAL ENGINEERING 

VALUE ADDED COURSE - SOLIDWORKS 

COURSE COMPLETION STATUS 

 

S.No 
ROLL 

NUMBER 

REGISTER 

NUMBER 
NAME STATUS 

1 20AE001 730920101001 ABINESH S  COMPLETED 

2 20AE002 730920101002 ABINESH U  COMPLETED 

3 20AE003 730920101003 ADITYA SINGH COMPLETED 

4 20AE005 730920101005 AMAN ARYAN COMPLETED 

5 20AE007 730920101007 ASHIKA K V COMPLETED 

6 20AE008 730920101008 ASHUTOSH KUMAR COMPLETED 

7 20AE009 730920101009 BHUVANESH R  COMPLETED 

8 20AE010 730920101010 CHITTALURU PRAVEEN  COMPLETED 

9 20AE011 730920101011 DINESHKUMAR N  COMPLETED 

10 20AE012 730920101012 GAJADHAR KUMAR SAHANI  COMPLETED 

11 20AE013 730920101013 
BALIJA CHAMAKURA 
GANESH CHANDRA 

COMPLETED 

12 20AE014 730920101014 GOWTHAM N COMPLETED 

13 20AE016 730920101015 HRITIK KUMAR COMPLETED 

14 20AE017 730920101016 JAGADEESH  J  COMPLETED 

15 20AE018 730920101017 KARTHIKEYAN S  COMPLETED 

16 20AE019 730920101018 MAAZ AHMED NADEEM  COMPLETED 

17 20AE020 730920101019 MAHADEVA SWAMY S  COMPLETED 

18 20AE021 730920101020 MAHEEN TARANNUM COMPLETED 

19 20AE023 730920101022 MANIKANDA PRABHU M  COMPLETED 

20 20AE024 730920101023 MANIKANDAN G COMPLETED 

21 20AE025 730920101024 MANIKANDAN S  COMPLETED 

22 20AE027 730920101026 MANOHARAN D  COMPLETED 



23 20AE029 730920101027 MOHAMMED MUTHEEB  COMPLETED 

24 20AE030 730920101028 MUTHUKUMAR D  COMPLETED 

25 20AE031 730920101029 NAVANEETHAN  M S  COMPLETED 

26 20AE032 730920101030 NAVEENKUMAR A  COMPLETED 

27 20AE034 730920101032 NISHA C  COMPLETED 

28 20AE035 730920101033 NISHANTH  S  COMPLETED 

29 20AE036 730920101034 NITHARSAN R  COMPLETED 

30 20AE037 730920101035 PRADEESH   A C COMPLETED 

31 20AE039 730920101036 ROHIT KHUMUKCHAM  COMPLETED 

32 20AE040 730920101037 SABARIVASAN M  COMPLETED 

33 20AE041 730920101038 SAGAR KUMAR COMPLETED 

34 20AE042 730920101039 SAHAJ SABHARWAL  COMPLETED 

35 20AE043 730920101040 SANDEEP RAJ  COMPLETED 

36 19AE002 730919101002 ABINANTHAN S COMPLETED 

37 19AE003 730919101003 AFTAB S COMPLETED 

38 19AE084 730919101004 AHAD ALI S K COMPLETED 

39 19AE004 730919101005 AJAI KISHORE T COMPLETED 

40 19AE006 730919101007 AKASH E COMPLETED 

41 19AE007 730919101008 AKHIL JOSE  COMPLETED 

42 19AE008 730919101009 AKSHAYA KUMARAN P COMPLETED 

43 19AE009 730919101010 AMAAN NASIM  COMPLETED 

44 19AE010 730919101012 ANTONY BESKIN A COMPLETED 

45 19AE011 730919101013 ANWAR BASHA B K COMPLETED 

46 19AE012 730919101014 ARAVIND M COMPLETED 

47 19AE013 730919101015 ARUL KUMAR S COMPLETED 

48 19AE014 730919101016 ASIF EQUBAL ANSARI  COMPLETED 

49 19AE015 730919101017 BHAGIYA PRASAD A COMPLETED 

50 19AE016 730919101018 BIJOY KRISHNA GUCHHAIT  COMPLETED 

51 19AE018 730919101021 CHANDHIRAN B COMPLETED 

52 19AE019 730919101022 DHINESH S COMPLETED 

53 19AE020 730919101023 ELAVARASAN K COMPLETED 

54 19AE021 730919101024 GNANASEKAR M COMPLETED 

55 19AE022 730919101025 GUHAN N COMPLETED 

56 19AE023 730919101026 GUNA M COMPLETED 

57 19AE024 730919101027 GUNAL R COMPLETED 

58 19AE025 730919101028 HARIPRASAD S V COMPLETED 

59 19AE026 730919101030 IRSHAD ALI  COMPLETED 

60 19AE027 730919101031 IYAPPAN R COMPLETED 



61 19AE028 730919101032 JAI KISHORE S COMPLETED 

62 19AE029 730919101033 JANMEJAY KUMAR CHAUBEY  COMPLETED 

63 19AE030 730919101034 JEEVA R COMPLETED 

64 19AE031 730919101035 JEEVANANDHAM M COMPLETED 

65 19AE032 730919101036 JEEVANTHINI M COMPLETED 

66 19AE033 730919101037 JOTHIPRASANTH M COMPLETED 

67 19AE034 730919101038 JYOTI RANJAN  COMPLETED 

68 19AE035 730919101039 KALPANA SOUTHRI M COMPLETED 

69 19AE036 730919101040 KARTHI S COMPLETED 

70 19AE037 730919101041 KAVYA M COMPLETED 

71 19AE038 730919101042 KOUSHIK SHEE  COMPLETED 

72 19AE039 730919101043 LAL KRISHNA V COMPLETED 

73 19AE040 730919101044 MAHESWARAN R COMPLETED 

74 19AE041 730919101045 MANI S COMPLETED 

75 19AE042 730919101047 MANISH KUMAR DUBEY  COMPLETED 

76 19AE043 730919101048 MANOJ RASAILY  COMPLETED 

77 19AE044 730919101049 MD FAIZAN  COMPLETED 

78 19AE046 730919101051 
MD SHAHADAB HOSSAIN 

SHANTO  
COMPLETED 

79 19AE045 730919101052 MD TARIQUE MAHMOOD  COMPLETED 

80 19AE047 730919101053 MILAN ANEESH  COMPLETED 

81 19AE048 730919101054 MITHUN M COMPLETED 

82 19AE052 730919101055 MOHAMMAD YUSUF  COMPLETED 

83 19AE049 730919101056 MOHAMMED MOIN  COMPLETED 

84 19AE050 730919101057 MOHAMMED RINSHAD V COMPLETED 

85 19AE051 730919101058 MOHAMMED SUFIYAN ZABI  COMPLETED 

86 19AE053 730919101059 MONISH G COMPLETED 

87 19AE054 730919101060 MOUNIKA P COMPLETED 

88 19AE055 730919101061 MUHAMMED FAROOQUE K COMPLETED 

89 19AE056 730919101062 NAKKALA SRINIVASA RAO  COMPLETED 

90 19AE057 730919101063 NAVEEN KUMAR R COMPLETED 

91 19AE058 730919101064 NIRANJAN N COMPLETED 

92 19AE059 730919101065 NIRMAL BENNY  COMPLETED 

93 19AE060 730919101066 NOBY PRINCE R COMPLETED 

94 19AE062 730919101068 OWAIS SADR  COMPLETED 

95 19AE063 730919101069 POOJA P M COMPLETED 

96 19AE064 730919101070 PRADEEP M COMPLETED 

97 19AE066 730919101074 PRITHIVIRAJ K COMPLETED 

98 19AE067 730919101078 RAHULRAHAVENDRAN M COMPLETED 

99 19AE068 730919101079 RAJU MEER  COMPLETED 

100 19AE070 730919101080 RAMESH M COMPLETED 



101 19AE069 730919101081 RAM PRATAP MAHATO  COMPLETED 

102 19AE072 730919101082 RANJITH M COMPLETED 

103 19AE071 730919101083 RANJITH KUMAR A COMPLETED 

104 19AE073 730919101084 RAVIRAJ PANDEY  COMPLETED 

105 19AE074 730919101086 SAMARJITH SINGH S COMPLETED 

106 19AE076 730919101089 SANTOSH PRAKASH  COMPLETED 

107 19AE077 730919101090 SARAN R COMPLETED 

108 19AE079 730919101092 SETHUPATHI S COMPLETED 

109 19AE080 730919101093 SHAMS ALTAMASH ANSARI  COMPLETED 

110 19AE082 730919101094 SHANMUGA PRIYAN K COMPLETED 

111 19AE081 730919101095 SHANMUGA SUNDARAM A COMPLETED 

112 19AE083 730919101096 SIVANESAN K COMPLETED 

113 19AE085 730919101097 SOMASUNDARAM R COMPLETED 

114 19AE086 730919101098 SOUMYADIP SHIT  COMPLETED 

115 19AE087 730919101099 SOURAV BISWAS  COMPLETED 

116 19AE088 730919101100 SUBASH DHAKAL  COMPLETED 

117 19AE089 730919101101 SUDIP DHAKAL  COMPLETED 

118 19AE090 730919101102 SUPRIYA S COMPLETED 

119 19AE091 730919101103 SURAJ ADHIKARI  COMPLETED 

120 19AE092 730919101104 SURYA S COMPLETED 

121 19AE093 730919101105 SWETHA D COMPLETED 

122 19AE094 730919101106 SWETHA T COMPLETED 

123 19AE095 730919101107 SYED ABHAJAL PEER  COMPLETED 

124 19AE096 730919101108 SYED JUNAID AHMED  COMPLETED 

125 19AE097 730919101109 THAMIZHARASAN G COMPLETED 

126 19AE098 730919101110 VANATHI M COMPLETED 

127 19AE099 730919101111 VARUN KUMAR S COMPLETED 

128 19AE101 730919101113 VIGNESH T COMPLETED 

129 19AE103 730919101114 VIJAYAN S COMPLETED 

130 19AE102 730919101115 VIJAY KAMESH B COMPLETED 

131 19AE104 730919101116 VIVEKA K COMPLETED 

132 19AE105 730919101117 VIZHIYARASU T COMPLETED 

133 20LAE106 730919101301 AFRITHI S COMPLETED 

134 20LAE107 730919101302 AJITH V COMPLETED 

135 20LAE108 730919101303 ARIVU SELVAN.A  COMPLETED 

136 20LAE109 730919101304 JITHINMON J COMPLETED 

137 20LAE110 730919101305 LALITHA S COMPLETED 

138 20LAE111 730919101306 MOHAMMED YOUNUS COMPLETED 

139 21MEISE01 730921423001 ABIN YOONUS COMPLETED 

140 21MEISE02 730921423002 AKSHAY SOORYA COMPLETED 

141 21MEISE03 730921423003 ALOK RANJAN COMPLETED 



142 21MEISEO4 730921423004 ANSOOL JEES ANTO COMPLETED 
143 21MEISEO5 730921423005 BALAJI.G.N COMPLETED 
144 21MEISE06 

21MEISE07 
730921423006 GANESH.A COMPLETED 

145 730921423007 GOBINATH R.V COMPLETED 
146 21MEISEO8 730921423008 GOWSIK SURYA KUMAR.R COMPLETED 
147 21MEISE09 730921423009 HARIHARAN.S.B 

730921423010 JAYA KUMAR.N 
COMPLETED 

148 21MEISE10 COMPLETED 
149 21MEISE11 730921423011 JEGAN PRABHU.A 

730921423012 JOEL PRAVEEN.S 
730921423013 LOGESHWARAN.E 

MARUDHU KAVI.V 
730921423017 MONISH.N 

COMPLETED 
150 21MEISE12 COMPLETED 
151 21MEISE13 COMPLETED 
152 21MEISE15 730921423015 COMPLETED 
153 21MEISE17 COMPLETED 
154 21MEISE18 730921423018 NANAKUTTY GIRIDHAR COMPLETED 
155 21MEISE19 730921423019 NATARAJAN.M.S COMPLETED 
156 21MEISE20 730921423020 PANCHDEV KUMAR COMPLETED 
157 21MEISE21 730921423021 RANJANIL.R COMPLETED 
158 21MEISE22 730921423022 SAKTHIVELD COMPLETED 
159 21MEISE23 730921423023 SASIKUMAR.M COMPLETED 
160 21MEISE24 730921423024 SHANKAR GANESH.L COMPLETED 
161 21MEISE26 730921423026 COMPLETED UMA MAHESHWARI.M 
162 21MEISE27 730921423027 VENKAT RAMANA.B COMPLETED 
163 21MEISE28 730921423028 VENKATESH.K COMPLETED 
164 21MEISE29 730921423029 VENKATESH.R COMPLETED 
165 21MEISE30 730921423030 VIGNESHWARAN.S COMPLETED 
166 21MEISE31 730921423031 SRIDHAR A COMPLETED 
167 21MEISE32 730921423032 VIMRESHWARAN K COMPLETED 
168 21MEAEO1 730921424001 AJITH V COMPLETED 
169 21MEAE02 730921424002 ANUJA K COMPLETED 
170 21MEAE03 730921424003 ARUNODHAYA A.S COMPLETED 
171 21MEAEO4 730921424004 BHARATHPRABHU R COMPLETED 
172 21MEAE05 730921424005 GOKUL M COMPLETED 

21MEAEO6730921424006 JAGANIVAS CK 
730921424007 

173 COMPLETED 
174 21MEAE07 JOTHIKA M 

KASMIR ANTHIREYAN A 
COMPLETED 

175 21MEAEO8 730921424008 COMPLETED 
176 21 MEAEO9 730921424009 KIRUTHIKA M COMPLETED 177 21MEAE10 730921424010 NAWAZ BASHA N 
178 21MEAE11 730921424011 TAMILSELVAN N 

COMPLETED 

COMPLETED 
179 21MEAE12 730921424012 THENMOZHIS COMPLETED 

20MEAEO1 730920424001 JEFFREY JACKSON RAJJ COMPLETED 

730920424002 KARTHIKEYAN M 
180 

181 20MEAE02 COMPLETED 
182 20MEAE03 730920424003 MOAZ HUSSAIN COMPLETED 
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DEPARTMENT OF AERONAUTICAL ENGINEERING
Certificate of Course Completion

is hereby granted to

ABINANTHAN S
III Year, Aeronautical Engineering

to certify that he/she has completed the course on

Aircraft Design and Development by using CATIA V5

During

25.09.2021, 09.10.2021 and 16.10.2021



DEPARTMENT OF AERONAUTICAL ENGINEERING
Certificate of Course Completion

is hereby granted to

GUHAN N
III Year, Aeronautical Engineering

to certify that he/she has completed the course on

Aircraft Design and Development by using CATIA V5

During

25.09.2021, 09.10.2021 and 16.10.2021



DEPARTMENT OF AERONAUTICAL ENGINEERING
Certificate of Course Completion

is hereby granted to

PRITHIVIRAJ K
III Year, Aeronautical Engineering

to certify that he/she has completed the course on

Aircraft Design and Development by using CATIA V5

During

25.09.2021, 09.10.2021 and 16.10.2021



SRET 
EXCEL ENGINEERING COLLEGE 

Autonomous) 
Approved by AICTE, New Delhi&Affiliated to Anna University, Chennai 

Accredited by NBA (AERO,cSE, MECH,ECE), NAAC with "A" and Recognised by UGC (2i 8125) 

KOMARAPALAYAM 637303 

xCE 

ACADEMIC YEAR 2021-22 

DEPARTMENT OF AERONAUTICAL ENGINEERING 

CIRCULAR 

EEC/AeroVACI2021-22/02 Date: 17.09.2021 

This is to inform that, we have arranged to conduct Value Added Course on, "Aircraft Design and 

Development by using CATIA V5" during 25.09.2021, 09.10.2021& 16.10.2021. This course will be 

helpful for getting placement in design oriented jobs. Students can enroll their name to participate in the 

Course to the course coordinator on or before 23.09.2021. 

NC LLNG 

AF AL Course Coordinator HODIAero 

. ALAYAM 
te 1 

:.. . -2 
Copy to 

1. Principal /Directors 
2. IQAC 

3. Department activity fle 





EXCEL ENGINEERING COLLEGE 
(Autonomous) 

Approved by AICTE, New Delhi &A fo Anna University, Chennai 
Accredited by NBA, NAAC with "Aand Recognised by UGC (21 &128) 

KOMARAPALAYAM -637303 

SRET 

DEPARTMENT OF AERONAUTICAL ENGINEERING 

VALUE ADDED COURSE-CATIA 

COURSE PLAN 

S.No. MODULE DESCRIPTION COURSE INSTRUCTOR REMARKS 

1. CATIA as a CAD software Mr.N.Sreenivasaraja 
2. Sketcher: Profile toolbar Mr.N.Sreenivasaraja 
3. Sketcher: sketch tools Mr.S.Karthik 

Modeling of Machined 
Component Material Addition . Mr.N.Sreenivasaraja 
and Removal 

Pattern, Thread/Tap, Datum 
5. Mr.N.Sreenivasaraja Features 

6. Advance Design features Mr.S.Karthik 

Module Multisection solid, Removed 
7. Mr.S.Karthik 

Part& multisection solid 

Introduction To Multibody 

concept 
Transformation (Translation, 

Miror, Scaling, Affinity) 
|Multibody concept (Boolean 

Operations) 

8. Assembly Mr.N.Sreenivasaraja 

9. Mr.N.Sreenivasaraja 

10. Mr.S.Karthik 

11. Advance Features Mr.S.Karthik 

12 Wire-frame Modeling Mr.N.Sreenivasaraja 
Introduction to Assembly 

BOTTOM UP Approach 
TOP DOWN Approach 

13. Mr.S.Karthik 

14 Mr.S.Karthik 

Surfacing Modeling based 

Plastic Component 15. Module 2 Mr.N.Sreenivasaraja 
Surface 

16. Surfacing Mr.N.Sreenivasaraja Modeling& 
Sheet Metal Advanced Surfacing 17. Mr.N.Sreenivasaraja 



18. Sheet Metal tools Mr.S.Karthik 

19 Application of tools Mr.S.Karthik 

Introduction To Drafting& 
Detailing Theory 

20 Mr.N.Sreenivasaraja 
21 Module 3 Views Mr.N.Sreenivasaraja Detailing 22 Annotations Mr.N.Sreenivasaraja 
23. Assembly Drafting Mr.N Sreenivasaraja 

NG COL ELRENG 
Course Coordinator HODIAero 

GLNECR 
ROAUTICAL 

ENGIECRiNG 
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  EXCEL ENGINEERING COLLEGE 

(Autonomous) 
Approved by AICTE, New Delhi & Affiliated to Anna University, Chennai 

Accredited by NBA (AERO,CSE, MECH,ECE), NAAC with “A+” and Recognised by UGC (2f &12B) 

KOMARAPALAYAM - 637303 

 

DEPARTMENT OF AERONAUTICAL ENGINEERING 

VALUE ADDED COURSE - CATIA 

PARTICIPANTS LIST 

 

S.No 
ROLL 

NUMBER 

REGISTER 

NUMBER 
NAME DEPARTMENT 

1 19AE002 730919101002 ABINANTHAN S B.E AERO 

2 19AE003 730919101003 AFTAB S B.E AERO 

3 19AE084 730919101004 AHAD ALI S K B.E AERO 

4 19AE004 730919101005 AJAI KISHORE T B.E AERO 

5 19AE006 730919101007 AKASH E B.E AERO 

6 19AE007 730919101008 AKHIL JOSE  B.E AERO 

7 19AE008 730919101009 AKSHAYA KUMARAN P B.E AERO 

8 19AE009 730919101010 AMAAN NASIM  B.E AERO 

9 19AE010 730919101012 ANTONY BESKIN A B.E AERO 

10 19AE011 730919101013 ANWAR BASHA B K B.E AERO 

11 19AE012 730919101014 ARAVIND M B.E AERO 

12 19AE013 730919101015 ARUL KUMAR S B.E AERO 

13 19AE014 730919101016 ASIF EQUBAL ANSARI  B.E AERO 

14 19AE015 730919101017 BHAGIYA PRASAD A B.E AERO 

15 19AE016 730919101018 BIJOY KRISHNA GUCHHAIT  B.E AERO 

16 19AE018 730919101021 CHANDHIRAN B B.E AERO 

17 19AE019 730919101022 DHINESH S B.E AERO 

18 19AE020 730919101023 ELAVARASAN K B.E AERO 

19 19AE021 730919101024 GNANASEKAR M B.E AERO 

20 19AE022 730919101025 GUHAN N B.E AERO 

21 19AE023 730919101026 GUNA M B.E AERO 

22 19AE024 730919101027 GUNAL R B.E AERO 

23 19AE025 730919101028 HARIPRASAD S V B.E AERO 

24 19AE026 730919101030 IRSHAD ALI  B.E AERO 

25 19AE027 730919101031 IYAPPAN R B.E AERO 

26 19AE028 730919101032 JAI KISHORE S B.E AERO 

27 19AE029 730919101033 JANMEJAY KUMAR CHAUBEY  B.E AERO 

28 19AE030 730919101034 JEEVA R B.E AERO 



29 19AE031 730919101035 JEEVANANDHAM M B.E AERO 

30 19AE032 730919101036 JEEVANTHINI M B.E AERO 

31 19AE033 730919101037 JOTHIPRASANTH M B.E AERO 

32 19AE034 730919101038 JYOTI RANJAN  B.E AERO 

33 19AE035 730919101039 KALPANA SOUTHRI M B.E AERO 

34 19AE036 730919101040 KARTHI S B.E AERO 

35 19AE037 730919101041 KAVYA M B.E AERO 

36 19AE038 730919101042 KOUSHIK SHEE  B.E AERO 

37 19AE039 730919101043 LAL KRISHNA V B.E AERO 

38 19AE040 730919101044 MAHESWARAN R B.E AERO 

39 19AE041 730919101045 MANI S B.E AERO 

40 19AE042 730919101047 MANISH KUMAR DUBEY  B.E AERO 

41 19AE043 730919101048 MANOJ RASAILY  B.E AERO 

42 19AE044 730919101049 MD FAIZAN  B.E AERO 

43 19AE046 730919101051 
MD SHAHADAB HOSSAIN 

SHANTO  
B.E AERO 

44 19AE045 730919101052 MD TARIQUE MAHMOOD  B.E AERO 

45 19AE047 730919101053 MILAN ANEESH  B.E AERO 

46 19AE048 730919101054 MITHUN M B.E AERO 

47 19AE052 730919101055 MOHAMMAD YUSUF  B.E AERO 

48 19AE049 730919101056 MOHAMMED MOIN  B.E AERO 

49 19AE050 730919101057 MOHAMMED RINSHAD V B.E AERO 

50 19AE051 730919101058 MOHAMMED SUFIYAN ZABI  B.E AERO 

51 19AE053 730919101059 MONISH G B.E AERO 

52 19AE054 730919101060 MOUNIKA P B.E AERO 

53 19AE055 730919101061 MUHAMMED FAROOQUE K B.E AERO 

54 19AE056 730919101062 NAKKALA SRINIVASA RAO  B.E AERO 

55 19AE057 730919101063 NAVEEN KUMAR R B.E AERO 

56 19AE058 730919101064 NIRANJAN N B.E AERO 

57 19AE059 730919101065 NIRMAL BENNY  B.E AERO 

58 19AE060 730919101066 NOBY PRINCE R B.E AERO 

59 19AE062 730919101068 OWAIS SADR  B.E AERO 

60 19AE063 730919101069 POOJA P M B.E AERO 

61 19AE064 730919101070 PRADEEP M B.E AERO 

62 19AE066 730919101074 PRITHIVIRAJ K B.E AERO 

63 19AE067 730919101078 RAHULRAHAVENDRAN M B.E AERO 

64 19AE068 730919101079 RAJU MEER  B.E AERO 

65 19AE070 730919101080 RAMESH M B.E AERO 

66 19AE069 730919101081 RAM PRATAP MAHATO  B.E AERO 

67 19AE072 730919101082 RANJITH M B.E AERO 

68 19AE071 730919101083 RANJITH KUMAR A B.E AERO 



69 19AE073 730919101084 RAVIRAJ PANDEY  B.E AERO 

70 19AE074 730919101086 SAMARJITH SINGH S B.E AERO 

71 19AE076 730919101089 SANTOSH PRAKASH  B.E AERO 

72 19AE077 730919101090 SARAN R B.E AERO 

73 19AE079 730919101092 SETHUPATHI S B.E AERO 

74 19AE080 730919101093 SHAMS ALTAMASH ANSARI  B.E AERO 

75 19AE082 730919101094 SHANMUGA PRIYAN K B.E AERO 

76 19AE081 730919101095 SHANMUGA SUNDARAM A B.E AERO 

77 19AE083 730919101096 SIVANESAN K B.E AERO 

78 19AE085 730919101097 SOMASUNDARAM R B.E AERO 

79 19AE086 730919101098 SOUMYADIP SHIT  B.E AERO 

80 19AE087 730919101099 SOURAV BISWAS  B.E AERO 

81 19AE088 730919101100 SUBASH DHAKAL  B.E AERO 

82 19AE089 730919101101 SUDIP DHAKAL  B.E AERO 

83 19AE090 730919101102 SUPRIYA S B.E AERO 

84 19AE091 730919101103 SURAJ ADHIKARI  B.E AERO 

85 19AE092 730919101104 SURYA S B.E AERO 

86 19AE093 730919101105 SWETHA D B.E AERO 

87 19AE094 730919101106 SWETHA T B.E AERO 

88 19AE095 730919101107 SYED ABHAJAL PEER  B.E AERO 

89 19AE096 730919101108 SYED JUNAID AHMED  B.E AERO 

90 19AE097 730919101109 THAMIZHARASAN G B.E AERO 

91 19AE098 730919101110 VANATHI M B.E AERO 

92 19AE099 730919101111 VARUN KUMAR S B.E AERO 

93 19AE101 730919101113 VIGNESH T B.E AERO 

94 19AE103 730919101114 VIJAYAN S B.E AERO 

95 19AE102 730919101115 VIJAY KAMESH B B.E AERO 

96 19AE104 730919101116 VIVEKA K B.E AERO 

97 19AE105 730919101117 VIZHIYARASU T B.E AERO 

98 20LAE106 730919101301 AFRITHI S B.E AERO 

99 20LAE107 730919101302 AJITH V B.E AERO 

100 20LAE108 730919101303 ARIVU SELVAN.A  B.E AERO 

101 20LAE109 730919101304 JITHINMON J B.E AERO 

102 20LAE110 730919101305 LALITHA S B.E AERO 

103 20LAE111 730919101306 MOHAMMED YOUNUS B.E AERO 

104 21MEISE01 730921423001 ABIN YOONUS M.E ISE 

105 21MEISE02 730921423002 AKSHAY SOORYA M.E ISE 

106 21MEISE03 730921423003 ALOK RANJAN M.E ISE 

107 21MEISE04 730921423004 ANSOOL JEES ANTO M.E ISE 

108 21MEISE05 730921423005 BALAJI.G.N M.E ISE 

109 21MEISE06 730921423006 GANESH.A M.E ISE 



110 21MEISEO7 ME ISE 730921423007 GOBINATH.R.V 
21MEISE08 730921423008 GOWSIK SURYA KUMARR 111 M.E ISE 

112 21MEISEO9 730921423009 HARIHARAN.S.B ME ISE 
113 21MEISE10 730921423010 JAYA KUMAR.N M.E ISE 

114 21MEISE11 730921423011 JEGAN PRABHU.A M.E ISE 
115 21MEISE12 730921423012 JOEL PRAVEEN.S M.E ISE 
116 21MEISE13 730921423013 LOGESHWARAN.E M.E ISE 
117 21MEISE15 730921423015 MARUDHU KAVI.V M.E ISE 
118 21MEISE17 730921423017 MONISH.N M.E ISE 
119 21MEISE18730921423018 NANAKUTTY GIRIDHAR M.E ISE 
120 21MEISE19 730921423019 NATARAJAN.M.S M.E ISE 
121 21MEISE20 730921423020 PANCHDEV KUMAR M.E ISE 
122 21MEISE21 730921423021 RANJANI.R M.E ISE 
123 21MEISE22 730921423022 SAKTHIVEL.D M.E ISE 
124 21MEISE23 730921423023 SASIKUMAR.M M.E ISE 
125 21MEISE24 730921423024 SHANKAR GANESH.L M.E ISE 
126 21MEISE26 730921423026 UMA MAHESHWARI.M M.E ISE 
127 21MEISE27 730921423027 VENKAT RAMANA.B 

21MEISE28 
M.E ISE 

128 730921423028 VENKATESH.K M.E ISE 
129 21MEISE29 730921423029 VENKATESH.R M.E ISE 
130 21MEISE30 730921423030 VIGNESHWARAN.S M.E ISE 
131 21MEISE31 730921423031 SRIDHAR A M.E ISE 
132 21MEISE32 730921423032 ViIMRESHWARAN K M.E ISE 

AJITH V 
730921424002 ANUJA K 
730921424003 ARUNODHAYA AS 

BHARATHPRABHU R 

133 21MEAEO1 730921424001 M.E AERO 
134 21MEAE02 MEAERO 
135 21MEAEO3 M.E AERO 
136 21MEAE04 730921424004 M.E AER0 

21MEAEO5 730921424005 
138 21MEAEO6 
137 GOKUL M M.E AERO 

730921424006 JAGANIVASCK M.E AERO 
139 21MEAE07 730921424007 JOTHIKA M M.E AERO 
140 21MEAE08 730921424008 KASMIR ANTHIREYAN A M.E AERO 

730921424009 KIRUTHIKA M 
730921424010 NAWAZ BASHAN 
730921424011 TAMILSELVAN N 

141 21MEAEO9 M.E AERO 
142 21MEAE10 M.E AERO 
143 21MEAE11 M.E AERO 

144 21MEAE12 730921424012 THENMOZHI S M.E AERO 
730920424001 JEFFREY JACKSON RAJJ M.E AERO 
730920424002 KARTHIKEYAN M 

145 20MEAE01 

146 20MEAE02 M.E AERO 
147 20MEAE03 730920424003 MOAZ HUSSAIN M.E AERO 

RING 
AER T CAL 

ENCECPiNG 

HOD/AERONAUTICAL ENGINFER 
EXCE ENGNRNG Ci 
KGM.RAPiLA'AM -AAR 



EXCEL ENGINEERING COLLEGE 

(Autonomous) 
Approved by AICTE, New Delhi& Affillated to Anna University, Chennai 

Accredited by NBA (AERO,cSE, MECH,ECE), NAAC with "A" and Recognised by UGC (2f 8128) 
KOMARAPALAYAM 637303 

SRET 

xCE 

DEPARTMENT OF AERONAUTICAL ENGINEERING 

VALUE ADDED COURSE-CATIA 
ATTENDANCE 

ROLL REGISTER S.No 
NAME NUMBER NUMBER 

19AE002 730919101002 ABINANTHAN S 

AFTAB S 
730919101004 AHAD ALI S K 

19AE003 730919101003 
19AE084 

19AE004 730919101005 AJAI KISHORE T 
19AE006 730919101007 AKASH E 
19AE007 730919101008 AKHIL JOSE 
19AE008 730919101009 AKSHAYA KUMARAN P 

730919101010 AMAAN NASIM 
730919101012 ANTONY BESKIN A 
730919101013 ANWAR BASHA BK 730919101014 ARAVINDM 
730919101015 ARUL KUMAR S 

19AE009 
19AE010 

10 19AE011 
11 

2 
19AE012 

12 19AE013 
19AE014 730919101016 ASIF EQUBAL ANSARI 730919101017 

13 

14 19AE015 
BHAGIYA PRASAD A 

730919101018 BIJOY KRISHNA GUCHHAIT 730919101021 CHANDHIRAN B 
730919101022 

15 19AE016 
19AEO18 

17 19AEO19 
DHINESH S 8 19AE020 730919101023 ELAVARASAN K 

19 19AE021 730919101024 GNANASEKAR M 
20 19AE022 730919101025 GUHAN N 21 19AE023 730919101026 GUNA M 
22 19AE024 730919101027 GUNAL R 
23 19AE025 730919101028 HARIPRASAD S V 730919101030 
24 19AE026 

IRSHAD ALI 25 19AE027 730919101031 
730919101032 

YAPPAN R 26 19AE028 
JAI KISHORE S 27 19AE029 730919101033 JANMEJAY KUMAR CHAUBEY 28 19AE030 730919101034 JEEVAR 



29 19AE031 730919101035 JEEVANANDHAM M 

30 19AE032 730919101036 JEEVANTHINIM 
31 19AE033 730919101037 JOTHIPRASANTH M 
32 19AE034 730919101038 JYOTI RANJAN 
33 19AE035 730919101039 KALPANA SOUTHRI M 

34 19AE036 730919101040 KARTHI S 
35 730919101041 KAYA M 

730919101042 KOUSHIK SHEE 
19AE037 

36 19AE038 
37 19AE039 730919101043 LAL KRISHNA V 
38 19AE040 730919101044 MAHESWARAN R 

730919101045 MANI S 39 19AE041 
40 19AE042 730919101047 MANISH KUMAR DUBEY 
41 19AE043 730919101048 MANOJ RASAILY / 
42 19AE044 730919101049 MD FAIZAN 

730919101051 
MD SHAHADAB HOSSAINN 

43 19AE046 
SHANTO 

44 19AE045 730919101052 MD TARIQUE MAHMOOD 
19AE047 730919101053 MILAN ANEESH 

730919101054MITHUN M 
730919101055 MOHAMMAD YUSUF 

46 19AE048 | 
47 19AE052 

19AE049 730919101056 MOHAMMED MOIN 
19AEO50 

48 

49 730919101057 MOHAMMED RINSHAD V 

19AE051 730919101058 MOHAMMED SUFIYAN ZABI 
19AE053 

50 

51 730919101059 MONISHG 
52 19AE054 730919101060 MOUNIKAP 
53 19AE055 730919101061 MUHAMMED FARO0QUE K 
54 19AE056 730919101062 NAKKALA SRINIVASA RAO 

19AE057 730919101063 NAVEEN KUMAR R 
730919101064 NIRANJAN N 

55 

56 19AE058 

57 19AE059 730919101065 NIRMAL BENNY 

730919101066 NOBY PRINCE R 
19AE062 730919101068 OWAIS SADR 

730919101069 POOJA P M 
19AE064 730919101070 PRADEEP M 

730919101074 PRITHIVIRAJ K 

58 19AE060 
59 lala 
60 19AE063 

61 

62 19AE066 

730919101078 RAHULRAHAVENDRAN M 
730919101079 RAJU MEER 

63 19AE067 

64 19AE068 

65 19AE070 730919101080 RAMESH M 
730919101081 RAM PRATAP MAHATO 
730919101082 RANJITHM 

66 19AE069 
67 19AEO72 

68 19AE071 730919101083 RANJITH KUMAR A 



69 19AE073 730919101084 RAVIRAJ PANDEY 

19AE074 730919101086 SAMARJITH SINGH S 

730919101089 SANTOSH PRAKASH 

730919101090 SARAN R 

70 

71 19AEO76 

72 19AEO77 

73 19AE079 730919101092 SETHUPATHI S 

74 19AE080 730919101093 SHAMS ALTAMASH ANSARI 

75 19AE082 730919101094 SHANMUGA PRIYAN K 

76 19AE081 730919101095 SHANMUGA SUNDARAM A 

77 19AE083 730919101096 SIVANESANK 

78 19AE085 730919101097 SOMASUNDARAMR 
79 19AE086 730919101098 SOUMYADIP SHIT | 
80 19AE087 730919101099 SOURAV BISWAS 

19AE088 730919101100 SUBASH DHAKAL 

19AEO89 
81 

82 730919101101 SUDIP DHAKAL 

83 19AE090 730919101102 SUPRIYA S 

84 19AE091 730919101103 SURAJ ADHIKARI 

19AEO92 730919101104 SURYAS 
19AEO93 

85 

86 730919101105 SWETHA D 

87 19AE094 730919101106 SWETHAT 

730919101107 SYED ABHAJAL PEER 

730919101108 SYED JUNAID AHMED 

730919101109 

88 19AE095 

89 19AE096 

90 19AE097 THAMIZHARASAN G 

19AE098 730919101110 VANATHI M 

19AE099 730919101111 VARUN KUMAR S 
VIGNESH T 
VIJAYANS 

91 
92 

93 19AE101 730919101113 

94 19AE103 730919101114 

95 19AE102 730919101115 VIJAY KAMESH B 

19AE104 730919101116 VIVEKA K 
730919101117 VIZHIYARASU T 

96 

97 19AE105 

98 20LAE106 730919101301 AFRITHI S 

99 20LAE107 730919101302 AJITH V 

100 20LAE108 730919101303 ARIVU SELVAN.A 

101 20LAE109 730919101304 JITHINMON J 

20LAE110 730919101305 LALITHA S 
20LAE111 730919101306 MOHAMMED YOUNUS 

102 
103 

21MEISEO1730921423001 ABIN YOONUS 

730921423002 
104 

105 21MEISE02 AKSHAY SOORYA Z 
106 21MEISE03 730921423003 ALOK RANJAN 

730921423004 107 21MEISEO4 ANSOOL JEES ANTO 

108 21MEISEO5 730921423005 BALAJI.G.N 

109 109 21MEISEO6 730921423006 GANESH.A 



110 21MEISEO7 730921423007 GOBINATH.R.V 
111 21MEISEO8 730921423008 GOWSIK SURYA KUMAR.R 
112 21MEISE09 HARIHARAN.S.B 

730921423010 JAYA KUMARN 
730921423009 

113 21MEISE 10 
114 21MEISE11 730921423011 JEGAN PRABHU.A 
115 21MEISE12 730921423012 JOEL PRAVEENS 
116 21MEISE13 730921423013 LOGESHWARAN.E 
117 21MEISE 15 730921423015 MARUDHU KAVI.V 
118 21MEISE17 730921423017 MONISH.N 

730921423018 NANAKUTTY GIRIDHAR 119 21MEISE18 
120 21MEISE19 730921423019 NATARAJAN.M.S 
121 21MEISE20 730921423020 PANCHDEV KUMAR 

730921423021 RANJANIR 
21MEISE22 730921423022 SAKTHIVELD 

122 21MEISE21 
123 
124 21MEISE23 730921423023 SASIKUMAR.M 
125 21MEISE24 730921423024 SHANKAR GANESH.L 
126 21MEISE26 730921423026 UMA MAHESHWARILM 
127 21MEISE27 730921423027 VENKAT RAMANA.B 
128 21MEISE28 730921423028 VENKATESHK 
129 21MEISE29 730921423029 VENKATESHR 
130 21MEISE30 730921423030 VIGNESHWARAN.S 
131 21MEISE31 730921423031 SRIDHAR A 

730921423032 VIMRESHWARAN K 132 21MEISE32 
133 21MEAEO1 730921424001 AJITH V 
134 21MEAEO2 730921424002 ANUJA K 

135 21MEAE03 730921424003 ARUNODHAYA A.S 
136 21MEAE04 730921424004 BHARATHPRABHU R 
137 21MEAE05 730921424005 GOKUL M 
138 21MEAE06 730921424006 JAGANIVASCK 

21MEAEO7 730921424007 
140 
139 JOTHIKA M 

21MEAE08 730921424008 KASMIR ANTHIREYAN A 

141 21MEAEO9 730921424009 KIRUTHIKA M 
142 21MEAE10 730921424010 NAWAZ BASHA N 
143 21MEAE11 730921424011 TAMILSELVAN N 
144 21MEAE12 730921424012 THENMOZHIS 
145 20MEAEO1 730920424001 JEFFREY JACKSON RAJ J 

146 20MEAE02 730920424002 KARTHIKEYAN M 
147 20MEAE03 730920424003 MOAZ HUSSAIN 

GCOLLE EE RING 

HOD/AERONAUTICAL ENGINFFRING 

EXCEL FCNETRING CCIzlE, 

ENGNCENG 
KOMARAPAVaM - 637 30. 
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DEPARTMENT OF AERONAUTICAL ENGINEERING 

VALUE ADDED COURSE - CATIA 

COURSE COMPLETION STATUS 

 

S.No 
ROLL 

NUMBER 

REGISTER 

NUMBER 
NAME STATUS 

1 19AE002 730919101002 ABINANTHAN S COMPLETED 

2 19AE003 730919101003 AFTAB S COMPLETED 

3 19AE084 730919101004 AHAD ALI S K COMPLETED 

4 19AE004 730919101005 AJAI KISHORE T COMPLETED 

5 19AE006 730919101007 AKASH E COMPLETED 

6 19AE007 730919101008 AKHIL JOSE  COMPLETED 

7 19AE008 730919101009 AKSHAYA KUMARAN P COMPLETED 

8 19AE009 730919101010 AMAAN NASIM  COMPLETED 

9 19AE010 730919101012 ANTONY BESKIN A COMPLETED 

10 19AE011 730919101013 ANWAR BASHA B K COMPLETED 

11 19AE012 730919101014 ARAVIND M COMPLETED 

12 19AE013 730919101015 ARUL KUMAR S COMPLETED 

13 19AE014 730919101016 ASIF EQUBAL ANSARI  COMPLETED 

14 19AE015 730919101017 BHAGIYA PRASAD A COMPLETED 

15 19AE016 730919101018 BIJOY KRISHNA GUCHHAIT  COMPLETED 

16 19AE018 730919101021 CHANDHIRAN B COMPLETED 

17 19AE019 730919101022 DHINESH S COMPLETED 

18 19AE020 730919101023 ELAVARASAN K COMPLETED 

19 19AE021 730919101024 GNANASEKAR M COMPLETED 

20 19AE022 730919101025 GUHAN N COMPLETED 

21 19AE023 730919101026 GUNA M COMPLETED 

22 19AE024 730919101027 GUNAL R COMPLETED 

23 19AE025 730919101028 HARIPRASAD S V COMPLETED 

24 19AE026 730919101030 IRSHAD ALI  COMPLETED 

25 19AE027 730919101031 IYAPPAN R COMPLETED 

26 19AE028 730919101032 JAI KISHORE S COMPLETED 

27 19AE029 730919101033 JANMEJAY KUMAR CHAUBEY  COMPLETED 

28 19AE030 730919101034 JEEVA R COMPLETED 



29 19AE031 730919101035 JEEVANANDHAM M COMPLETED 

30 19AE032 730919101036 JEEVANTHINI M COMPLETED 

31 19AE033 730919101037 JOTHIPRASANTH M COMPLETED 

32 19AE034 730919101038 JYOTI RANJAN  COMPLETED 

33 19AE035 730919101039 KALPANA SOUTHRI M COMPLETED 

34 19AE036 730919101040 KARTHI S COMPLETED 

35 19AE037 730919101041 KAVYA M COMPLETED 

36 19AE038 730919101042 KOUSHIK SHEE  COMPLETED 

37 19AE039 730919101043 LAL KRISHNA V COMPLETED 

38 19AE040 730919101044 MAHESWARAN R COMPLETED 

39 19AE041 730919101045 MANI S COMPLETED 

40 19AE042 730919101047 MANISH KUMAR DUBEY  COMPLETED 

41 19AE043 730919101048 MANOJ RASAILY  COMPLETED 

42 19AE044 730919101049 MD FAIZAN  COMPLETED 

43 19AE046 730919101051 
MD SHAHADAB HOSSAIN 

SHANTO  
COMPLETED 

44 19AE045 730919101052 MD TARIQUE MAHMOOD  COMPLETED 

45 19AE047 730919101053 MILAN ANEESH  COMPLETED 

46 19AE048 730919101054 MITHUN M COMPLETED 

47 19AE052 730919101055 MOHAMMAD YUSUF  COMPLETED 

48 19AE049 730919101056 MOHAMMED MOIN  COMPLETED 

49 19AE050 730919101057 MOHAMMED RINSHAD V COMPLETED 

50 19AE051 730919101058 MOHAMMED SUFIYAN ZABI  COMPLETED 

51 19AE053 730919101059 MONISH G COMPLETED 

52 19AE054 730919101060 MOUNIKA P COMPLETED 

53 19AE055 730919101061 MUHAMMED FAROOQUE K COMPLETED 

54 19AE056 730919101062 NAKKALA SRINIVASA RAO  COMPLETED 

55 19AE057 730919101063 NAVEEN KUMAR R COMPLETED 

56 19AE058 730919101064 NIRANJAN N COMPLETED 

57 19AE059 730919101065 NIRMAL BENNY  COMPLETED 

58 19AE060 730919101066 NOBY PRINCE R COMPLETED 

59 19AE062 730919101068 OWAIS SADR  COMPLETED 

60 19AE063 730919101069 POOJA P M COMPLETED 

61 19AE064 730919101070 PRADEEP M COMPLETED 

62 19AE066 730919101074 PRITHIVIRAJ K COMPLETED 

63 19AE067 730919101078 RAHULRAHAVENDRAN M COMPLETED 

64 19AE068 730919101079 RAJU MEER  COMPLETED 

65 19AE070 730919101080 RAMESH M COMPLETED 

66 19AE069 730919101081 RAM PRATAP MAHATO  COMPLETED 

67 19AE072 730919101082 RANJITH M COMPLETED 

68 19AE071 730919101083 RANJITH KUMAR A COMPLETED 



69 19AE073 730919101084 RAVIRAJ PANDEY  COMPLETED 

70 19AE074 730919101086 SAMARJITH SINGH S COMPLETED 

71 19AE076 730919101089 SANTOSH PRAKASH  COMPLETED 

72 19AE077 730919101090 SARAN R COMPLETED 

73 19AE079 730919101092 SETHUPATHI S COMPLETED 

74 19AE080 730919101093 SHAMS ALTAMASH ANSARI  COMPLETED 

75 19AE082 730919101094 SHANMUGA PRIYAN K COMPLETED 

76 19AE081 730919101095 SHANMUGA SUNDARAM A COMPLETED 

77 19AE083 730919101096 SIVANESAN K COMPLETED 

78 19AE085 730919101097 SOMASUNDARAM R COMPLETED 

79 19AE086 730919101098 SOUMYADIP SHIT  COMPLETED 

80 19AE087 730919101099 SOURAV BISWAS  COMPLETED 

81 19AE088 730919101100 SUBASH DHAKAL  COMPLETED 

82 19AE089 730919101101 SUDIP DHAKAL  COMPLETED 

83 19AE090 730919101102 SUPRIYA S COMPLETED 

84 19AE091 730919101103 SURAJ ADHIKARI  COMPLETED 

85 19AE092 730919101104 SURYA S COMPLETED 

86 19AE093 730919101105 SWETHA D COMPLETED 

87 19AE094 730919101106 SWETHA T COMPLETED 

88 19AE095 730919101107 SYED ABHAJAL PEER  COMPLETED 

89 19AE096 730919101108 SYED JUNAID AHMED  COMPLETED 

90 19AE097 730919101109 THAMIZHARASAN G COMPLETED 

91 19AE098 730919101110 VANATHI M COMPLETED 

92 19AE099 730919101111 VARUN KUMAR S COMPLETED 

93 19AE101 730919101113 VIGNESH T COMPLETED 

94 19AE103 730919101114 VIJAYAN S COMPLETED 

95 19AE102 730919101115 VIJAY KAMESH B COMPLETED 

96 19AE104 730919101116 VIVEKA K COMPLETED 

97 19AE105 730919101117 VIZHIYARASU T COMPLETED 

98 20LAE106 730919101301 AFRITHI S COMPLETED 

99 20LAE107 730919101302 AJITH V COMPLETED 

100 20LAE108 730919101303 ARIVU SELVAN.A  COMPLETED 

101 20LAE109 730919101304 JITHINMON J COMPLETED 

102 20LAE110 730919101305 LALITHA S COMPLETED 

103 20LAE111 730919101306 MOHAMMED YOUNUS COMPLETED 

104 21MEISE01 730921423001 ABIN YOONUS COMPLETED 

105 21MEISE02 730921423002 AKSHAY SOORYA COMPLETED 

106 21MEISE03 730921423003 ALOK RANJAN COMPLETED 

107 21MEISE04 730921423004 ANSOOL JEES ANTO COMPLETED 

108 21MEISE05 730921423005 BALAJI.G.N COMPLETED 

109 21MEISE06 730921423006 GANESH.A COMPLETED 



110 21MEISE07 730921423007 GOBINATH.RV COMPLETED 
111 21MEISE08 COMPLETED 730921423008 GOWSIK SURYA KUMARR 

730921423009 HARIHARAN SB 112 21MEISEO9 COMPLETED 

113 21MEISE10 730921423010 JAYA KUMAR.N 
730921423011JEGAN PRABHU.A 
730921423012 JOEL PRAVEEN.S 

21MEISE13 730921423013 LOGESHWARAN.E 

COMPLETED 
114 21MEISE11 COMPLETED 
115 21MEISE12 COMPLETED 

116 COMPLETED 
117 21MEISE15 730921423015 MARUDHU KAVI.V COMPLETED 

118 21MEISE17 730921423017 MONISH.N COMPLETED 

119 21MEISE18 730921423018 NANAKUTTY GIRIDHAR COMPLETED 
120 21MEISE19 730921423019 NATARAJAN.M.S COMPLETED 

121 21MEISE20 730921423020 PANCHDEV KUMAR COMPLETED 
122 21MEISE21 730921423021 RANJANI.R COMPLETED 
123 21MEISE22 730921423022 SAKTHIVEL.D COMPLETED 
124 21MEISE23 730921423023 SASIKUMAR.M COMPLETED 

21MEISE24 730921423024 
21MEISE26730921423026 
21MEISE27 730921423027 

125 SHANKAR GANESH.L COMPLETED 
126 UMA MAHESHWARI.M COMPLETED 
127 VENKAT RAMANA.B COMPLETED 
128 21MEISE28 730921423028 VENKATESH.K COMPLETED 
129 21MEISE29 730921423029 VENKATESHR COMPLETED 
130 21MEISE30 730921423030 VIGNESHWARAN.S COMPLETED 

131 21MEISE31 730921423031 SRIDHARA COMPLETED 
21MEISE32 730921423032 VIMRESHWARAN K 
21MEAE01 

132 COMPLETED 
133 730921424001 AJITHV COMPLETED 
134 21MEAE02 730921424002 ANUJA K COMPLETED 
135 21MEAE03 730921424003 ARUNODHAYA A.S COMPLETED 
136 21MEAE04 730921424004 BHARATHPRABHU R COMPLETED 
137 21MEAE05 730921424005 GOKUL M COMPLETED 
138 21MEAE06 730921424006 JAGANIVAS CK COMPLETED 
139 21MEAEO7 730921424007 JOTHIKA M COMPLETED 
140 21MEAE08 730921424008 KASMIR ANTHIREYAN A COMPLETED 
141 21MEAE09 730921424009 KIRUTHIKA M COMPLETED 

730921424010 NAWAZ BASHA N 

730921424011TAMILSELVAN N 
730921424012 THENMOZHI S 

142 21MEAE10 COMPLETED 
143 21MEAE11 COMPLETED 

144 21MEAE12 COMPLETED 
145 20MEAE01 730920424001 JEFFREY JACKSON RAJ J COMPLETED 

146 20MEAE02 730920424002 KARTHIKEYAN M COMPLETED 

147 20MEAE03 730920424003 MOAZ HUSSAIN COMPLETED 
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DEPARTMENT OF AERONAUTICAL ENGINEERING
Certificate of Course Completion

is hereby granted to

ABINESH U
II Year, Aeronautical Engineering

to certify that he/she has completed the course on

3D CAD Modeling using Solidworks

During

24.09.2021, 08.10.2021 and 15.10.2021



DEPARTMENT OF AERONAUTICAL ENGINEERING
Certificate of Course Completion

is hereby granted to

AKSHAYA KUMARAN P
III Year, Aeronautical Engineering

to certify that he/she has completed the course on

3D CAD Modeling using Solidworks

During

24.09.2021, 08.10.2021 and 15.10.2021



DEPARTMENT OF AERONAUTICAL ENGINEERING
Certificate of Course Completion

is hereby granted to

RAVIRAJ PANDEY
III Year, Aeronautical Engineering

to certify that he/she has completed the course on

3D CAD Modeling using Solidworks

During

24.09.2021, 08.10.2021 and 15.10.2021
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